Hrymych Maiia Kostiantynivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

High Specialized Court of Ukraine for Civil and Criminal
Cases, Judge of the Chamber of Civil Cases

Last position

Date of dismissal Aug. 7, 2018

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.31
Expand

risks

1. overall value of the property and assets 7 475 479,00 UAH exceeds
income 324 265,00 UAH in 23.0536 times

2. amount of luxury cars - 1


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/69
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/69
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/69
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/69

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Hrymych Sviatoslav Vilovych

Hrymych Maksym Sviatoslavovych

Hrymych Adelina Sviatoslavivna

Hrymych Arsenii Sviatoslavovych

N

husband

son

daughter

son


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13881
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13881
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13881
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13881
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13882
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13882
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13882
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13882
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13883
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13883
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13883
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13883
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20521
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20521
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20521
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20521

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2018

2017

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

Buwimnn cneuianizoBaHuin cyq
YKpaiHn 3 po3rnaay UMBisibHMUX
i KPUMiHaNbHUX CMpaB, cyaasn y
BigCTaBLL

Buwnin cneuianizoBaHnn cyq
YKpaiHu 3 po3rnany umBinbHUX
i KPOUMiIHaNIbHUX CripaB, Cyaas

Buwimnn cneuianizoBaHuin cyq
YKpaiHn 3 po3rnsaay UMBisIbHUX
i KPpUMiHaNbHUX CripaB, cynas

High Specialized Court of
Ukraine for Civil and Criminal
Cases, Judge

High Specialized Court of
Ukraine for Civil and Criminal
Cases, Judge

High Specialized Court of
Ukraine for Civil and Criminal
Cases, Judge

High Specialized Court of
Ukraine for Civil and Criminal
Cases, Judge of the Supreme
Court of Ukraine on Civil and
Criminal Cases

11 697,16

99 581,03

99 581,03

4 997,63

68 474,68

22 715,21

16 081,35

33
520,89

79
280,36

89
459,15


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d0f98f3c-9751-407e-a121-552ebe875cfc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5448dce2-ed86-4fbc-90a3-d5e1c6702bd9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb538696-10ed-4b1e-83f1-faeb1b8c4e76
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a22ccd9e-b936-402c-9837-f04691da392d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0c7afa7c-879e-45c9-8027-a8dc06ef4cc4
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_103_21
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_8_123

2013

[

Supreme Court for Review of
Civil and Criminal Cases, Judge
of the Supreme Court of
Ukraine for Review of Civl and
Criminal Cases

51 966,36

262
974,74


http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/3976

MONETARY ASSETS:



2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

32
000,00

246
720,00

32
000,00

2 868
000,00

32
000,00

2 868
000,00

375
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d0f98f3c-9751-407e-a121-552ebe875cfc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d0f98f3c-9751-407e-a121-552ebe875cfc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d0f98f3c-9751-407e-a121-552ebe875cfc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5448dce2-ed86-4fbc-90a3-d5e1c6702bd9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5448dce2-ed86-4fbc-90a3-d5e1c6702bd9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5448dce2-ed86-4fbc-90a3-d5e1c6702bd9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb538696-10ed-4b1e-83f1-faeb1b8c4e76
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb538696-10ed-4b1e-83f1-faeb1b8c4e76
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb538696-10ed-4b1e-83f1-faeb1b8c4e76
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a22ccd9e-b936-402c-9837-f04691da392d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a22ccd9e-b936-402c-9837-f04691da392d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a22ccd9e-b936-402c-9837-f04691da392d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0c7afa7c-879e-45c9-8027-a8dc06ef4cc4

2015

2015

2015

2014

2013

Cash

Other

Deposits

Deposits

Deposits

2 350
000,00

1600
000,00

3000
000,00

2 637
275,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0c7afa7c-879e-45c9-8027-a8dc06ef4cc4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0c7afa7c-879e-45c9-8027-a8dc06ef4cc4
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_103_21
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_8_123
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/3976

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2018

2017

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

UAH 1 800,00

UAH 1 400,00

UAH 1 400,00

UAH 56 129,00

UAH 61 422,00

UAH 61 422,00

UAH 38 200,00

UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d0f98f3c-9751-407e-a121-552ebe875cfc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5448dce2-ed86-4fbc-90a3-d5e1c6702bd9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb538696-10ed-4b1e-83f1-faeb1b8c4e76
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a22ccd9e-b936-402c-9837-f04691da392d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0c7afa7c-879e-45c9-8027-a8dc06ef4cc4
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_103_21
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_8_123
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/3976

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2018 —

2017 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d0f98f3c-9751-407e-a121-552ebe875cfc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5448dce2-ed86-4fbc-90a3-d5e1c6702bd9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb538696-10ed-4b1e-83f1-faeb1b8c4e76
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a22ccd9e-b936-402c-9837-f04691da392d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0c7afa7c-879e-45c9-8027-a8dc06ef4cc4
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_103_21
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_8_123
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/3976

REAL ESTATE:

2018

2017

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

3142.0 sq.

3142.0 sq.

3142.0 sq.

3142.0 sq.

3142.0 sq.

3200.0 sq.

3200.0 sq.

3200.0 sq.

394.0 sq

394.0 sq

394.0 sq

394.0 sq

394.0 sq

394.0 sq

394.0 sq

399.0 sq

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

166.02 sq. m
(3)

74.0 sq. m (1)

74.0 sq. m (1)

167.6sg. m
(2)

299.6sg. m
(4)

209.0sg. m
(3)

135.0sg. m
(2)

135.0sg. m
(2)
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d0f98f3c-9751-407e-a121-552ebe875cfc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5448dce2-ed86-4fbc-90a3-d5e1c6702bd9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb538696-10ed-4b1e-83f1-faeb1b8c4e76
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a22ccd9e-b936-402c-9837-f04691da392d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0c7afa7c-879e-45c9-8027-a8dc06ef4cc4
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_103_21
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_8_123
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/3976

VEHICLES:

2018 * BMW X5 2013
2017 e BMW X5 2013
2017 * BMW X5 2013
2016 « BMW X5 2014

* BMW X6 2015

2015 * BMW X5 2013
* BMW X6 2015

2015 * BMW X5 2996 2013
2014 * BMW X5 2996 ky6. cm. 2013
2013 -


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d0f98f3c-9751-407e-a121-552ebe875cfc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5448dce2-ed86-4fbc-90a3-d5e1c6702bd9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb538696-10ed-4b1e-83f1-faeb1b8c4e76
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a22ccd9e-b936-402c-9837-f04691da392d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0c7afa7c-879e-45c9-8027-a8dc06ef4cc4
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_103_21
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_8_123
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/3976

CAREER:

May 19, 2011 — till Aug. 7, 2018 High Specialized Court of
Ukraine for Civil and Criminal
Cases, Judge of the Chamber of Civil
Cases

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/69
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/69
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/69
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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